Page 1 of 2
PRODUCT
ANNOUNCEMENT
By: Frank Healy
Date: December 7th, 2016
New Fluke 1750 Windows 10 Tablet
New Windows 10 Tablet for Control, Setup, Data Download and Analysis
with Fluke 1750 in the Field now included
New Fluke 1750 Models for 2016/7:
Fluke 1750/ET models will include:
• Lenovo Miix 310 Windows 10 tablet (or similar) with:
• 10.1’ touch display
• 2GB RAM
• 64GB SSD (disk storage)
• Power supply
• USB/Ethernet adapter
• Fluke Power Analyze installed
This new tablet runs the full version of Fluke Energy Analyze for instrument setup in the field and
downloading with basic analysis.  Setup and download is made by connecting the 1750 to the tablet via a
wired Ethernet connection.  The tablet has a detachable keyboard with two USB ports the supplied
Ethernet adapter connects to the one of these USB ports and then to the instrument via a standard
Ethernet cable.
The existing 1750 models and the Galaxy Tablet is now discontinued.
New model
including 4 x 1000A
Thin Flexis
Page 2 of 2
Product ordering information
These items will be discontinued:
Item Model Description
4331165 FLUKE-1750-TF 1750 with four 1,000A flexible current probes
2157153 FLUKE-1750 1750 with four 400A current probes
3107226 FLUKE-1750/B 1750 without current probes
They are replaced with these items:
Item Model Description
4871393 FLUKE-1750-TF/ET 1750 with four 1,000A flexible current probes
4871400 FLUKE-1750/ET 1750 with four 400A current probes
4871417 FLUKE-1750/B/ET 1750 without current probes
/ET indicates version with Ethernet tablet.
Conversion table Old v New models:
Old Item Old Model New Item New Model Description
4331165 FLUKE-1750-TF 4871393 FLUKE-1750-TF 1750 with four 1,000A flexible current probes
2157153 FLUKE-1750 4871400 FLUKE-1750/ET 1750 with four 400A current probes
3107226 FLUKE-1750/B 4871417 FLUKE-1750/B/ET 1750 without current probes
In addition, there are new items of the existing mainframe models supplied without the PC tablet.  The
following list shows the existing models along with the new NT (no tablet) versions:
Item Model Description
4756236 FLUKE-1750-TF/NT 1750 with four 1,000A flexible current probes without PC tablet
4756208 FLUKE-1750/NT 1750 without PC tablet
4756213 FLUKE-1750/B/NT,BASIC
POWER RECORDER
1750 without current probes or PC tablet
Fluke will not be offering a replacement tablet as a standalone item – Windows 10 tablets with Ethernet
are available from many manufacturers at prices that we are unable to match.
Warranty:
 1 Year warranty.
Introduction Schedule:
System open for orders:  December 9th, 2016
First Shipments: December 16th, 2016